Caderno Eleitoral dos Praticantes de Judo a data de 31/12/2019

Lic.Fed.

Zona Acores

Nome

Associagao de Judo do Arquipélago dos Agores (325)

1566
2730
2745
3640
3861
9866
11110
15338
15511
16306
17884
23547
23642
23652
33317
33338
36987
37232
38279
38283
38834
39340
47897
47899
47903
50385
52174
52489
53812
54261
54548
56669
57486
57493
65132
65137
65138
66677
67269
67420
68191
68350
68731
69052
69091
69101
69873
69875
69877
69879
69882
69975
70160
70480
70884
70890
70932
71032
71869

Zilda Terra Tavares de Melo Franca
Paulo Newton Pacheco de Canto e Castro
Luis Pedro Pereira Marques Paz

Jorge Manuel Lopes Amorim da Cunha
Paulo Jorge Varela de Oliveira

Jorge Manuel de Freitas Batista
Masatoshi Ohi

Gil Frias de Sousa

Mario Jorge Duarte

Mario Manuel Gomes Coelho

Ana Rute Pamplona de Oliveira Ribeiro de Meireles
Jodo Manuel Machado Enes

José Anténio Dias da Costa Prenda
Marco César da Silva Avila

Carlos Miguel M. de Almeida

Pedro Manuel de Avila S. Rocha Alves
Antoénio Miguel Furtado Pacheco
Roberto Luis Machado Enes

Nuno Vasco Amaro Pacheco de Melo
Vitor do Rego Ponte

José Maria Bettencourt Araujo

Antonio José de Melo Pacheco

Victor Fernando Machado Soares
Valter Miguel de Sousa Braga

Jodo Manuel Forjaz Candeias

Rui Manuel Dantas Costa Marques
Duarte Nuno Martins Barros Tavares Canto
Hugo Carlos Macedo Coutinho Lopes
José Agostinho Blayer Pereira Alves
Anibal de Medeiros Bairos

Jodo Paulo Pereira Brun Pacheco
Pedro Vieira de Magalhaes Sousa

Vitéria Josefa Pamplona de Oliveira Ribeiro de Meireles

Luis Miguel Forjaz Rendeiro
Amaro Rui Machado Soares
Helena Avila Brasil

José Guilherme da Silveira Teixeira
Paulo Rui Silvestre Pinheiro

Hugo Vieira Braga Araujo Abreu
Tiago Manuel Gomes Faria

Nuno Lourenco Pereira Cardoso
Antonio Manuel Silva Matos Homem Pedroso
Marco de Oliveira Moreira

Artur Jorge da Rosa Vieira

Rui Alberto Soares Silveira

Luiz Eduardo Pimentel Vieira
André Carvalho Almeida

Filipe José da Silva Teixeira

Nuno Filipe Barbosa Vital

Bruno Ventura Furtado

Bruno Paulo Almeida Franga

Paul Sousa Resendes

Délio Francisco Freitas Q. Borges
Albano Sergio Eleuterio Pacheco
Juan Manuel Cabral Martis Silva Pacheco
Luis Cary de Velho Cabral Cordovil
Rui Filipe Mota Condinho
Guilherme Filipe Moleirinho Paulo
Ricardo Jorge Almeida Franca

Data Execugéo:

Data Nascimento

03/05/1942
14/09/1955
24/11/1956
02/02/1962
19/05/1957
18/05/1961
13/01/1945
14/12/1943
13/02/1955
14/07/1959
07/10/1971
05/08/1962
30/01/1967
12/02/1971
05/04/1969
08/09/1964
13/06/1969
23/12/1956
11/11/1973
12/08/1967
23/03/1963
11/12/1964
01/04/1966
01/01/1976
09/10/1975
02/03/1978
30/11/1965
20/08/1973
22/08/1966
30/01/1974
05/03/1970
03/10/1969
19/09/1979
21/09/1977
27/06/1971
16/04/1976
03/08/1975
15/02/1980
27/05/1981
11/09/1969
26/01/1971
28/08/1973
30/04/1972
08/12/1974
11/11/1979
22/09/1949
10/10/1977
18/02/1978
25/02/1980
16/11/1979
17/07/1978
29/06/1977
19/12/1980
18/12/1978
10/05/1976
22/07/1981
16/08/1978
30/10/1985
26/07/1976

Data Revalidagao

07/01/2019
07/01/2019
27/01/2019
27/01/2019
27/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
27/01/2019
12/01/2019
20/01/2019
07/01/2019
07/01/2019
12/01/2019
27/01/2019
12/01/2019
12/01/2019
04/01/2019
07/01/2019
27/01/2019
09/01/2019
07/01/2019
15/01/2019
10/01/2019
27/01/2019
27/01/2019
09/01/2019
07/01/2019
27/01/2019
20/01/2019
27/01/2019
27/01/2019
27/01/2019
19/05/2019
12/01/2019
21/01/2019
21/01/2019
22/01/2019
12/01/2019
27/01/2019
20/01/2019
27/01/2019
22/01/2019
12/11/2019
13/01/2019
20/05/2019
27/01/2019
08/01/2019
09/01/2019
09/01/2019
09/01/2019
09/01/2019
27/01/2019
27/01/2019
09/01/2019
09/01/2019
02/10/2019
27/01/2019
20/01/2019
09/01/20}1-"%
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71880
71994
74308
77422
80069
80743
80778
81813
81815
82398
82410
82961
82962
82985
84294
84295
84371
86584
88203
88273
88274
88990
88998
89766
90897
91227
91732
92024
92953
92955
93605
93672
94136
94304
94308
94701
96046
96363
96534
97029
97363
97563
97711
98003
98004
99560
100505
100506
102940
102946
104137
104384
104820
104821
104857
105224
105269
105305
105311
105446
105496
105497
105503
106115

Nuno Pereira Carvalho

Gustavo Jorge Ataide Laranjeiro Vieira Ramos
Duarte Nuno Matos Cordeiro

Vitor Miguel Lopes Machado
Catarina Ambar C. Bettencourt Oliveira
Joao Luis Arruda Tavares

Massimo Spiga

Joana da Silva Pinheiro

Isa Alexandra Avila Foriaz Coelho Borges
Luis Antonio Freitas Maciel

André Silveira Soares

Tiago Oliveira Rodrigues

Alexandre Filipe Soares Cabral
Diogo Ferreira Araujo

Miguel Botelho Tomé de Medeiros
Pedro Botelho Tomé de Medeiros
Ricardo Jorge Cepinha Duarte

Filipe Miguel Torres Cordeiro

Fabio Bruno Braga Lopes

Miguel Silva Soares

Pedro Silveira Soares

Rui Pedro Botelho Teixeira

Adriana Almeida Arruda

Luis Filipe Botelho Teixeira

Pedro Raposo Borges

Andreia de Jesus Sao Bento Martins
Diogo Pamplona Severino

Carlos Miguel F. Mateus

Maria Jesus Soares Rosa Silva
Sérgio Teixeira Cabral

Diogo Oliveira Almeida

Maria Catarina Vieira W. Almeida e Sousa
Fausto Manuel Baptista Amaral
Raquel Diogo Cordeiro

Clemente Jose Cabral Silva Matos Almeida
José Pedro da Silva Matias

André Miguel Aimeida Franca
Simao Rodrigues da Costa Prenda
Manuel Botelho Tomé de Medeiros
Pedro Miguel Pires Moules
Bernardo Maria de Castilho Baptista Fernandes
Anna Lenna Hormann

Gabriel Deus D. Azevedo N. Nunes
Filipe Silva Soares

Carlos Marcelo Barbosa Vieira
Joana Goncalves Roxo

Gui Silva Correia

Carolina Amaral Teves

Nuno Miguel Lopes Paiva

Pedro Jodo Pacheco Almeida
Rodrigo Cordeiro Ponte

José Ferreira Araujo

Ruben Rafael Roias Oliveira

Bruno Rocha de Araujo

Jodo Carlos Martins Esteves
Carolina Rego Botelho

Jodo Miguel Duarte Marcha

Joao Pedro Albergaria Gamboa
Antoénio Teixeira Couto

Miguel Jorge Gomes Palma

Diana Cabral Teixeira

Pedro Anténio Reis Sanfona

Maria Teixeira Cabral

Maria Gouveia Bernardo

Data Execugéo:

23/09/1984
01/03/1986
01/02/1978
07/01/1985
11/05/1989
10/10/1966
20/04/1965
03/08/1991
29/05/1982
13/06/1982
27/07/1991
21/09/1990
18/10/1986
06/11/1992
15/10/1988
27/08/1989
07/09/1993
28/07/1992
08/04/1987
16/06/1995
12/07/1994
15/03/1990
30/05/1980
16/06/1994
07/09/1989
13/12/1994
12/08/1993
19/02/1994
29/08/1974
02/11/1991
04/06/1994
04/06/1995
23/12/1988
31/03/1992
29/09/1995
12/02/1994
19/05/1992
18/10/1997
03/10/1992
09/07/1994
09/09/1989
14/01/1995
04/10/1996
16/10/1996
15/02/1994
04/03/1992
22/07/1991
12/07/1991
25/01/1991
21/06/1991
02/10/1997
04/05/1999
29/10/1994
04/08/1997
01/06/1974
04/07/1997
02/02/1997
02/02/1998
19/04/1998
06/11/1970
30/10/1997
10/07/1998
24/06/1997
30/04/2000

07/01/2019
27/01/2019
09/01/2019
12/01/2019
22/01/2019
27/01/2019
20/01/2019
12/01/2019
12/01/2019
22/01/2019
13/01/2019
13/01/2019
22/01/2019
27/01/2019
27/01/2019
27/01/2019
27/01/2019
27/01/2019
09/01/2019
22/01/2019
13/01/2019
12/01/2019
12/01/2019
12/01/2019
07/01/2019
09/01/2019
26/04/2019
07/01/2019
27/01/2019
09/01/2019
04/01/2019
04/01/2019
09/01/2019
12/01/2019
12/01/2019
27/01/2019
08/01/2019
12/01/2019
27/01/2019
27/01/2019
10/07/2019
09/01/2019
27/01/2019
13/01/2019
22/01/2019
27/01/2019
12/01/2019
12/01/2019
27/01/2019
15/01/2019
09/01/2019
04/01/2019
27/01/2019
12/01/2019
21/01/2019
15/01/2019
27/01/2019
27/01/2019
27/01/2019
27/01/2019
09/01/2019
29/03/2019
09/01/2019
12/01/2019
Pdg. 2/6



108293
108893
108900
108903
109038
109041
109983
109995
111393
111741
111775
112960
112962
112963
112973
113064
113359
113362
113365
113393
114684
114819
115589
115611
115637
115643
117121
117137
117156
117890
118106
118301
118755
118884
118966
119874
120413
121148
121325
121517
121518
121528
121536
121886
121903
122145
122376
122377
122385
122770
123440
123441
124375
125383
126437
126439
126442
129247
130177
130180
131023
131429
131860
131873

Pedro Rodrigues Nunes Paulo Almeida
Luis Antonio Ferreira Martins

Moisés Antonio Alves Soares

Nuno Filipe Madruga Pereira

Miguel Garcia Pacheco

Pedro Carreiro Carvalho

Bruno Andre Ferreira Medeiros

André Rocha de Araujo

Antonio Maria Amaral Candeias

Filinto Carreiro Carvalho

César Lopes Silva

Rafael Melo Cordeiro

Lazaro Mateus Raposo

Maria Leonor Teves Arruda

Luis de Azevedo Cosme Amorim da Cunha
Fernando Manuel Andrade Alves
Rodrigo Rafael Fernandes Muga
Mariana Espinola Dias

José Alberto Santos Martins

Catarina Alves Cardoso

Gongalo Miguel da Cunha Lopes Serra Branco
Rodrigo Manuel Goulart Saraiva

Luis Pedro Silva Martins

Jorge Jordao de Jesus Marques dos Santos
Francisco Gomes Sousa

Mario Luis Correia Machado

Bruno Miguel da Costa Moniz
Alexandra da Camara Marques Moreira
Beatriz Salvador Medeiros

Nuno Filipe Gregério Rodrigues
Francisco Caetano Brasil

Tania Pereira Moreno

Jodo de Medeiros Viveiros

José Eduardo Rocha Vieira

Rui Manuel Alves Ferreira Teixeira
Jodo Henrique Carreiro Soares

Fabio Miguel Fabricio Riqueza

Miguel Mendes Fagundes e Borges Bettencourt
Carlos Manuel Correia Martins

Ana Rita Teves Massa

Didia Silveira do Couto

Daniela Alves Chaves

Beatriz Carvalho Mendes

Carlos Alberto Luz

Francisco Rocha Medeiros

Hugo Tavares Silva

Joaguim Relvas Oliveira

Maria Relvas Oliveira

Paulo Renato Sousa Arruda Dias Pacheco
Fabiana Ribeiro Oliveira Silva

Tiago Manuel Ventura Moura

Rui Azevedo

Jodo Paulo Moura de Medeiros

José Francisco Alves Machado
Carolina Filipa Silva Mesquita

Luis Filipe Nunes Sabino

José Eduardo Amaral Vieira

Luiz Felipe Freitas Pimentel Assis
Tiago Miguel Correia Machado
Vanessa de Jesus Correia Machado
Antoénio Duarte Rebelo Mendonga
Lucia Jesus Ferreira Almeida

Pedro Filipe Seara Medeiros

Alysson César Fernandes O. Libarino

Data Execugéo:

05/12/1998
17/07/1980
10/02/1995
23/06/1997
06/06/2000
13/04/1998
01/09/1982
13/06/2000
21/09/2001
10/09/2000
25/09/1996
10/10/1995
27/06/1997
13/01/1999
15/04/1998
17/03/1977
27/04/1998
09/10/2001
06/09/1993
27/11/2000
08/08/1976
14/05/2001
27/06/2000
08/03/1977
04/03/1997
15/08/1998
22/09/1981
28/07/2000
02/06/1998
01/02/1987
29/11/2001
22/05/2001
27/09/1996
21/12/2001
09/11/1974
21/01/1997
23/07/1994
18/10/2000
20/04/1986
06/09/2001
28/11/1988
18/10/1999
18/05/1999
22/01/1985
19/03/1997
12/06/1997
29/09/2000
29/09/2000
14/03/1972
12/01/1984
02/09/1995
23/03/1996
20/08/2001
30/07/1980
16/11/2000
15/09/1997
24/12/1981
21/07/1997
15/07/2001
08/02/2000
08/10/2001
19/04/1998
10/10/2001
21/04/2000

07/01/2019
27/01/2019
13/01/2019
13/01/2019
15/01/2019
16/01/2019
09/01/2019
27/01/2019
12/01/2019
15/01/2019
15/01/2019
16/01/2019
15/01/2019
15/01/2019
04/01/2019
15/01/2019
27/01/2019
10/01/2019
27/01/2019
12/01/2019
02/10/2019
07/01/2019
27/01/2019
22/01/2019
04/01/2019
15/01/2019
09/01/2019
04/01/2019
15/01/2019
20/01/2019
20/01/2019
09/01/2019
27/01/2019
20/01/2019
20/01/2019
27/01/2019
12/01/2019
12/01/2019
27/01/2019
15/01/2019
22/01/2019
13/01/2019
13/01/2019
10/01/2019
04/01/2019
09/01/2019
27/01/2019
27/01/2019
27/01/2019
13/01/2019
09/01/2019
13/01/2019
12/01/2019
27/01/2019
13/01/2019
13/01/2019
09/01/2019
15/10/2019
16/01/2019
16/01/2019
12/01/2019
15/01/2019
07/01/2019
13/01/2019
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131882
133688
133795
133826
134272
135433
135491
135496
135497
137548
137614
137707
137760
138061
138902
138904
139853
139882
140421
140460
140691
140900
141325
141574
141641
141644
141647
142075
142116
142250
142373
142406
142695
142696
142697
142856
143185
143724
144073
144676
145392
145461
145546
145547
145555
145575
145667
145817
145820
145873
146764
147815
147816
149075
149664
149779
149796
149809
149811
149957
149958
149961
150151
150153

Margarida Cabral de Melo

Pedro Lima Ribeiro Fernandes
Sara Marisa Ferreira Afonso

Rita Oliveira Silva

Diogo Andrade Farias Camara
Paula Cristina Moniz Botelho
Gongalo Pedro de Almeida

Sergio Alexandre Melo Barbosa

Gil Manuel Ferreira Cabral Jorge
Nicolau Dinis Estrela Rego Melquiades Filipe
Bruno Frutuoso Silva

Manuel Aurora Melo Medeiros

Joao Pedro Paz Fernandes
Natacha Filipa Gaudéncio Machado
Barbara Isabel Nunes Almeida
Ménica Avila Amaral

Marcelo Alexandre Flora Benevides
Jodo Miguel Medeiros Franco
André Borges do Couto

José Dinis de Melo Cabral

Nelson Duarte Martins Medeiros
Miguel Oliveira Barbosa

Pedro Jorge Frazéo Cabral

Rodrigo Matias Tavares Rodrigues Cordeiro
Miguel Medeiros Pestana
Francisco Pimentel Miude

Ernesto Luis Amat de Vasconcelos de Melo Antunes

Osvaldo Medeiros Roque

André Filipe Medeiros Pinheiro

Pedro Préspero Meneses

Mercedes Gomes Fernandes

Samuel Pereira da Silva Mota

André Filipe Flores Avelar

Beatriz Sousa Silva

Margarida Pessanha Ferreira Amaral
Miriam Moura Freitas

Leonardo Ferreira Luz

Lorrayna Ferreira da Costa

Nicola Gabriel Paixdo Russel Ferreira
Mariana Resendes Graga

Monica da Conceigdo Pimentel Amaral
Francisco Tavares de Melo Matos
Bruno Miguel Serddio Barreto Nunes Carlos
Filipa Arruda Lima

Miguel da Silva Cunha

Nuno Valter Martins Peairo Abreu
José Antdnio Medeiros Silva

Adriano Avila Marques Assungao Melo
Dinis Maria Pinto Carvalho

André rodrigues Sousa Pamplona
Joana Sofia Tomar Silva Sousa
Francisco Apolinario Pimentel
Francisco Manuel Ferreira Marote
Tiago Correia Melo

Henrique Lourenco Viveiros Mota
Joana Filipa Pereira Brasil

Vasco Pereira Coelho

Fabio Rodrigues Lima Relva

Manuel Pessanha Ferreira Amaral
Diana Patricia Pinto Lino

Inés Jesus Freitas Silveira Alves

Rui Filipe Matos Brasil

Carlota Chaves

Marco Reis Costa

Data Execugéo:

11/04/2001
12/06/2001
14/11/1987
19/10/1999
22/06/2000
05/01/1990
03/05/2000
22/01/1976
30/06/1985
07/12/2001
01/07/2001
16/04/2000
05/09/2000
10/04/1996
09/01/2001
09/11/2000
07/01/2001
14/02/1997
14/01/1991
02/07/1962
24/10/1972
08/02/2000
23/03/1973
16/02/2000
25/11/1995
19/01/2001
11/04/2000
22/09/1995
20/04/1996
11/01/2001
09/04/2000
26/01/1997
15/02/1999
29/09/1999
17/01/1998
07/09/2001
26/04/1983
24/03/1989
15/11/1999
20/05/2001
29/06/2000
25/04/2000
16/11/2001
05/01/2000
29/05/2001
23/07/1979
25/08/1999
26/10/1999
05/03/2001
22/06/2001
25/02/2001
19/08/2000
08/12/1999
21/11/1998
15/03/2001
28/11/2000
22/08/2000
06/06/1985
22/06/1999
15/12/2000
06/09/2001
13/07/2000
20/05/1995
23/01/1991

04/01/2019
20/01/2019
27/01/2019
12/01/2019
15/01/2019
09/01/2019
04/01/2019
09/01/2019
09/01/2019
27/01/2019
12/01/2019
12/01/2019
18/01/2019
27/01/2019
13/01/2019
13/01/2019
09/01/2019
27/01/2019
12/01/2019
27/01/2019
09/01/2019
04/01/2019
27/01/2019
07/01/2019
27/01/2019
27/01/2019
04/01/2019
27/01/2019
08/01/2019
10/01/2019
15/01/2019
16/01/2019
13/01/2019
13/01/2019
13/01/2019
12/01/2019
10/01/2019
13/01/2019
09/01/2019
09/01/2019
09/01/2019
27/01/2019
04/01/2019
27/01/2019
27/01/2019
09/01/2019
15/01/2019
27/01/2019
27/01/2019
20/01/2019
15/01/2019
27/01/2019
04/01/2019
07/01/2019
09/01/2019
22/01/2019
10/01/2019
13/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
Pdg. 4/6



150349
151517
151518
151519
151520
151620
151622
151626
153629
153727
153728
153760
154020
154021
154022
154023
154024
154025
154026
154193
154194
154402
154403
154404
154405
154408
154409
154411
154412
154564
154610
154612
154783
155072
155077
155548
155549
155551
155968
156282
156283
156552
156567
156736
157572
157573
157575
157773
157857
157858
157943
158236
158237
159763
160056
160057
160181
160182
160184
160260
160261
160752
161029
161030

Fabio Reis Gomes

Catarina A. S. Carmo

Mario Miguel da Costa Nunes

Soraia F. M. S. Ribeiro

Nelson Miguel F. Mendes

André Pereira Morais

Ricardo Manuel Andrade Macedo
Antoénio Jorge de Carvalho Ferreira
Lucas Carvalho Ourique

Ana Raquel Ferreira Medeiros Silva
Fernando Manuel Almeida Silva
Gongalo André Ribeiro Calado

Maria da Concei¢do Marques da Silveira
Julia Anunciagéo Brasil Silva

Ana Teresa Braganga Oliveira da Cunha
Carolina Fernandes Freitas de Brito
Ricardo Vagner Andrade de Mendonca
Ana Paula Almeida Vieigas

Julio Rodrigues Querido Jesus Silva
Ana Paula Pacheco Dias

Ana isabel Machado Soares

Nelson Ricardo Silva

Maria Isilda Machado dos Santos
Emanuel Soares Fagundes Avila

Rui Silveira

Susana Micaela Alves Soares

Ana Isabel Sousa

Jodo Radish Carrinho

Delfim Bento da Silva

Ana Rita Amaral Arruda

Ana Paula dos Santos Freitas Matias
Luis Filipe de Oliveira Rodeiro

Tiago Rafael Gomes Melo de Castro
David Lehmann Cabral

Vitor Manuel Pereira do Nascimento
Rita Pinto Madruga

Ana Teresa Araujo de Freitas Gongalves
Tania Baptista dos Santos Radich
Marco Anténio da Silva Correia

Odete Maria Flores Soares Nascimento
Adilia Maria Freitas Sousa

Rogério dos Santos Silva

Rogerio Augusto dos Santos Lori

Zélia Madalena Serpa Goulart Sousa
Gilda Maria Almeida Galego

José Pedro Medeiros Ponte

Nilza Carina Soares da Slveira

Alvaro Miguel Ponte Cabral

Paula Cristina Tavares Arruda

Agueda Maria Oliveira Soares Bettencourt
Marilia Cabral Medeiros Ponte

Amélia Bernadete Brasil Sousa
Gongalo Cardoso Cascéo

Madalena de Azevedo Cosme Amorim da Cunha
Aida Maria Soares Avila

Lena Felicidade Pereira Amaral

Cédric Gongalves da Silva

Pedro Alves Aguiar

Inés Alexandra Rebelo de Almeida Mendes
Filipa Alves Fonseca

Gil da Silva Navalho

Francisca Nunes Brito F. da Silva
Tiago Jodo Miranda Serra

Joana S. Pires Fernandes e Seraa

Data Execugéo:

03/04/1987
27/07/2000
05/08/1999
13/10/2000
04/08/2000
11/12/1987
18/10/1979
07/07/1975
23/04/2001
17/03/1985
15/01/1972
06/08/1998
03/10/1966
05/08/1970
11/04/1987
31/12/1992
27/02/1970
01/06/1975
15/04/1969
20/04/2000
31/03/1973
04/03/1957
19/04/1971
28/11/1983
14/04/2001
04/11/2000
02/12/1973
16/01/1973
10/05/1963
20/06/2000
11/12/1974
25/12/1983
13/01/1998
01/05/2001
27/03/1975
19/09/1981
29/10/1974
13/08/1975
29/08/1994
01/12/1977
29/11/1978
13/03/1980
05/07/1979
22/07/1982
13/02/1973
16/09/2001
21/12/1986
05/11/1979
23/10/1977
19/07/1967
01/04/1977
20/02/1981
01/10/1982
16/12/2001
31/12/1974
24/09/1978
06/02/1984
04/06/1979
30/07/1981
26/08/1997
20/01/1973
05/05/1992
29/10/1979
25/11/1980

12/01/2019
27/01/2019
27/01/2019
27/01/2019
27/01/2019
27/01/2019
27/01/2019
27/01/2019
12/01/2019
12/01/2019
12/01/2019
09/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
09/01/2019
21/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
27/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
27/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
07/01/2019
13/03/2019
13/03/2019
27/01/2019
21/01/2019
21/01/2019
27/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
09/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
22/01/2019
01/01/2019
01/01/2019
01/01/2019
01/01/2019
01/01/2019
01/01/2019
01/02/2019
01/02/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
01/03/2019
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161159
161331
161425
161829
161848
162611
162852
163155
163159
163161

MIGUEL ANGELO TOSTE SOARES
Tiago Viana Pimentel

Pedro Manuel Bettencourt

Pedro Medeiros Estrela

Roberto Carlos Soares

Catia Marina da Silva Brasil

Paulo Alexandre Melo Aguiar
Beatriz Lourengo Silva

Miguel dos Santos Simdes Borges
José Manuel Pacheco Arruda

Data Execugéo:

16/09/2001
06/04/2001
08/05/1979
29/04/1997
21/01/1978
26/06/1976
18/10/1976
10/08/1995
27/04/1987
15/01/1990

Total Registos

01/04/2019
01/05/2019
01/05/2019
01/10/2019
02/10/2019
12/11/2019
19/11/2019
28/11/2019
28/11/2019
28/11/2019

325
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